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Time Forename Surname Club/Team M/F/NB
00:27:00 Christopher Peck Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:27:28 Dion Garner Poole Runners Male
00:27:57 James Phillips Male
00:28:13 Jez Bragg Twemlow Track Club Male
00:28:29 Adam Jundi Male
00:28:36 Andrew Ridey Veterans AC Male
00:28:38 Haydan Clarke Poole Runners Male
00:28:40 Szymon Chojnacki Bournemouth AC Male
00:28:51 John Bassinder Poole AC Male
00:28:57 Joe Godden Poole Runners Male
00:29:11 Adrian James Bournemouth AC Male
00:29:15 Matt Bosanquet Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:29:23 Jessie Lutwyche Female
00:29:32 Matt Du Cross Bournemouth AC Male
00:29:40 Sam Jackson Bournemouth AC Male
00:30:05 Luke Terry Poole AC Male
00:30:11 Neil Sexton Poole Runners Male
00:30:18 Jack Vince Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:30:23 Jason Christian Lonely Goat RC Male
00:30:36 Christian Rodiger Littledown Harriers Male
00:30:39 Tom Cawley Littledown Harriers Male
00:30:46 Robin Copestick (Bournemouth AC) Male
00:30:51 Georgina Povall Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:30:59 Esref Ozdemir Poole Runners Male
00:31:05 Peter Doughty Westbourne R C Male
00:31:11 Dan Wakefield Poole Runners Male
00:31:15 David Wilson Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:25 Luke Dowsett Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:44 Matty Bishop Westbourne R C Male
00:31:47 Martyn Bell Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:31:48 Iain Ferguson Poole Runners Male
00:31:51 Steve Christian New Forest Runners Male
00:31:52 Stuart Clarke Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:59 Paul Green New Forest Runners Male
00:32:01 Steve Goodman Littledown Harriers Male
00:32:08 Luke Jackson Bournemouth AC Male
00:32:09 Stephen Hogarth Poole AC Male
00:32:21 Kate Wilkinson Poole Runners Female
00:32:22 David Hutchings Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:32:28 Lauren Baker-Little Poole Runners Female
00:32:34 Curtis Badley Male
00:32:53 Stephen Williams Littledown Harriers Male
00:33:04 Jason Swyre Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:33:10 Alexandra Door Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:18 Craig Mutter Littledown Harriers Male
00:33:21 Julie Wargent Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:26 Hannah Martyn Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:29 Steve Amey Littledown Harriers Male
00:33:33 Laura Rothwell Female
00:34:08 Harriet Slade Bournemouth AC Female
00:34:18 Jez Kelly Littledown Harriers Male
00:34:19 Chris O'Brien Bournemouth AC Male
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00:34:20 Chris Ellis Royal Manor Of Portland AC Male
00:34:44 Mark Humphreys Weymouth St Pauls Harriers Male
00:34:55 Martin Horman Poole Runners Male
00:35:16 Kirstin Hay Poole AC Female
00:35:19 Maria Everett Littledown Harriers Female
00:35:29 Deborah Lennon Bournemouth AC Female
00:35:38 Samuel Hamerston Purbeck Runners Male
00:35:40 Clare Wood Poole Runners Female
00:35:54 Natalie Koenig-Moody  Zoom Tri Club – Bournemouth Female
00:35:56 Graeme Beckett Poole Runners Male
00:36:01 Neil Hopkinson Wimborne AC Male
00:36:02 Peter Wilson New Forest Runners Male
00:36:08 Francesca Alford Royal Manor Of Portland AC Female
00:36:20 Jud Kirk Bournemouth AC Male
00:36:44 Karen Perrett Weymouth St Pauls Harriers Female
00:36:56 Dale Holland Poole Runners Male
00:37:02 Matthew Cafferky New Forest Runners Male
00:37:22 Glenn Batt Littledown Harriers Male
00:37:36 Nigel Haywood Purbeck Runners Male
00:37:48 Matthew Ames Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:38:13 David McQuillan Male
00:38:19 Heather Khoshnevis Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:20 Jonathan Woods Male
00:38:33 David Keep Male
00:38:36 Katie Phillpotts Female
00:38:39 John Scott Wimborne AC (Mildren Construction ) Male
00:38:46 Tamzin Petersen Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:47 Lea Lohk Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:52 Penny Jarvis Poole Runners Female
00:38:55 Samantha Halstead Littledown Harriers Female
00:38:56 John Robinson (Egdon Heath Harriers) Male
00:39:02 Christy Murphy Male
00:39:04 Jayne Offer Poole AC Female
00:39:05 Richard Flatley Littledown Harriers Male
00:39:21 Alice Marshall Littledown Harriers Female
00:40:03 David Heath Poole Runners Male
00:40:10 Helen Guerrier Poole Runners Female
00:40:18 Paul Snelgar Male
00:40:22 Lorna Haines Purbeck Runners Female
00:40:26 David Cartwright Poole Runners Male
00:40:28 William Lennon Male
00:40:42 Jackie Godden Poole AC Female
00:40:51 Barry Telling Littledown Harriers Male
00:40:58 Chris Cartwright Poole Runners Male
00:41:08 Paul Bailey New Forest Runners Male
00:41:09 Kirsten Faggetter Female
00:41:12 Olivia Hetreed Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:41:19 Martin Hudson Littledown Harriers Male
00:42:19 Andy Sorton Poole Runners Male
00:42:27 Bill Oakley Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:42:32 Helen Ambrosen Bournemouth AC Female
00:42:38 Nicola Whittaker Bournemouth AC Female
00:42:40 Peter Harwood New Forest Runners Male



Provisional Results of Hoburne 5 25 September 2022

Page 3

00:42:45 Trisha Reilly Female
00:42:47 Debbie Dowsett Bournemouth Joggers Female
00:42:49 Karen Peedell Poole AC Female
00:43:08 Andrew Flockhart Poole Runners Male
00:43:10 Liny Thorpe Poole Runners Female
00:43:20 Megan Thompson Poole Runners Female
00:43:26 Beverley Brooks Poole Runners Female
00:43:27 Nicola Sawyer Poole AC Female
00:43:34 Neil Bramley Littledown Harriers Male
00:44:17 Gail Lydford New Forest Runners Female
00:44:31 Chris Sparkes Littledown Harriers Male
00:44:32 Clare Julyan Poole AC Female
00:44:39 Mike Scott Littledown Harriers Male
00:44:46 David Rustell Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:45:20 Ian Graham Bournemouth AC Male
00:45:21 Gareth Bishop Poole Runners Male
00:45:24 Donna Harris Littledown Harriers Female
00:45:36 Rachel Keeling Bournemouth Joggers Female
00:45:39 Charles Penfold Littledown Harriers Male
00:45:58 Victor Blow Male
00:46:24 Amanda Dennison Poole Runners Female
00:46:49 Ian Bandy Male
00:46:49 Mike Terry Littledown Harriers Male
00:46:49 Sharon Taylor Littledown Harriers Female
00:46:51 Fiona Kanczler Female
00:46:51 Angela Holland Poole Runners Female
00:47:09 James Davies Verwood Runners Male
00:47:11 Emily Window Poole Runners Female
00:47:33 Simon Moody Zoom Tri Club – Bournemouth Male
00:47:39 Noreen Henderson New Forest Runners Female
00:47:48 Neil Dyble Westbourne R C Male
00:48:06 Robert Campbell-Smith Poole Runners Male
00:48:06 Clive Grewcock Westbourne R C Male
00:48:14 Wendy Kennedy Wimborne AC Female
00:48:26 Kim Hunt Poole AC Female
00:48:38 David Wild Wimborne AC Male
00:48:52 David Morgan Male
00:49:08 Alexandra Stevens Littledown Harriers Male
00:49:21 Sarah Wilson Female
00:49:28 Geoff Scott Poole Runners Male
00:49:34 Darren Grummitt Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:49:38 Catherine Abery-Williams Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:49:42 Rebecca Sinkinson Littledown Harriers Female
00:50:11 Tracey Palmer Female
00:50:46 Pauline Ward Female
00:50:46 Liz Dyble Westbourne R C Female
00:50:59 Rachel Hardy Female
00:51:03 Andrew Scowcroft Dorchester RIOT Male
00:52:14 Zodwa Chasokela Purbeck Runners Female
00:52:27 David Peirce Male
00:53:43 Gail Coverley Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:53:51 Tierra Lewis Poole Runners Female
00:54:07 Julie Gosling Wimborne AC Female
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00:55:34 Trisha Mills Poole AC Female
00:56:53 Guy Burdett Littledown Harriers Male
00:57:50 David Stokes Littledown Harriers (Mildren Construction) Male
00:59:12 Dawid Powlarczyk Male
00:59:15 Lee Wilkins Male
00:59:57 Jane Chandler Poole Runners Female
01:00:26 Melvyn Brooks Male
01:01:24 Andrew Mills Poole AC Male

(Age-Graded result will be calculated as soon as possible – needing to confirm some competitor’s DOB)

Team Results
Time Forename Surname Club/Team M/F/NB

00:29:23 Jessie Lutwyche (none) Female
00:33:33 Laura Rothwell (none) Female
00:38:36 Katie Phillpotts (none) Female
00:41:09 Kirsten Faggetter (none) Female
00:42:45 Trisha Reilly (none) Female
00:46:51 Fiona Kanczler (none) Female
00:49:21 Sarah Wilson (none) Female
00:50:11 Tracey Palmer (none) Female
00:50:46 Pauline Ward (none) Female
00:50:59 Rachel Hardy (none) Female
00:27:57 James Phillips (none) Male
00:28:29 Adam Jundi (none) Male
00:32:34 Curtis Badley (none) Male
00:38:13 David McQuillan (none) Male
00:38:20 Jonathan Woods (none) Male
00:38:33 David Keep (none) Male
00:39:02 Christy Murphy (none) Male
00:40:18 Paul Snelgar (none) Male
00:40:28 William Lennon (none) Male
00:45:58 Victor Blow (none) Male
00:46:49 Ian Bandy (none) Male
00:48:52 David Morgan (none) Male
00:52:27 David Peirce (none) Male
00:59:12 Dawid Powlarczyk (none) Male
00:59:15 Lee Wilkins (none) Male
01:00:26 Melvyn Brooks (none) Male
00:34:08 Harriet Slade Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:47 Lea Lohk Bournemouth AC Female
00:28:40 Szymon Chojnacki Bournemouth AC Male
00:29:11 Adrian James Bournemouth AC Male
00:29:32 Matt Du Cross Bournemouth AC Male
00:30:46 Robin Copestick Bournemouth AC Male
00:35:29 Deborah Lennon Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:19 Heather Khoshnevis Bournemouth AC Female
00:38:46 Tamzin Petersen Bournemouth AC Female
00:42:32 Helen Ambrosen Bournemouth AC Female
00:42:38 Nicola Whittaker Bournemouth AC Female
00:29:40 Sam Jackson Bournemouth AC Male
00:32:08 Luke Jackson Bournemouth AC Male
00:34:19 Chris O'Brien Bournemouth AC Male
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00:36:20 Jud Kirk Bournemouth AC Male
00:45:20 Ian Graham Bournemouth AC Male
00:42:47 Debbie Dowsett Bournemouth Joggers Female
00:45:36 Rachel Keeling Bournemouth Joggers Female
00:51:03 Andrew Scowcroft Dorchester RIOT Male
00:38:56 John Robinson Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:30:51 Georgina Povall Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:10 Alexandra Door Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:21 Julie Wargent Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:33:26 Hannah Martyn Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:41:12 Olivia Hetreed Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:49:38 Catherine Abery-Williams Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:53:43 Gail Coverley Egdon Heath Harriers Female
00:27:00 Christopher Peck Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:31:47 Martyn Bell Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:32:22 David Hutchings Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:33:04 Jason Swyre Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:37:48 Matthew Ames Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:49:34 Darren Grummitt Egdon Heath Harriers Male
00:37:22 Glenn Batt Littledown Harriers Male
00:44:39 Mike Scott Littledown Harriers Male
00:35:19 Maria Everett Littledown Harriers Female
00:38:55 Samantha Halstead Littledown Harriers Female
00:39:21 Alice Marshall Littledown Harriers Female
00:45:24 Donna Harris Littledown Harriers Female
00:46:49 Sharon Taylor Littledown Harriers Female
00:49:42 Rebecca Sinkinson Littledown Harriers Female
00:30:36 Christian Rodiger Littledown Harriers Male
00:30:39 Tom Cawley Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:15 David Wilson Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:25 Luke Dowsett Littledown Harriers Male
00:31:52 Stuart Clarke Littledown Harriers Male
00:32:01 Steve Goodman Littledown Harriers Male
00:32:53 Stephen Williams Littledown Harriers Male
00:33:18 Craig Mutter Littledown Harriers Male
00:33:29 Steve Amey Littledown Harriers Male
00:34:18 Jez Kelly Littledown Harriers Male
00:39:05 Richard Flatley Littledown Harriers Male
00:40:51 Barry Telling Littledown Harriers Male
00:41:19 Martin Hudson Littledown Harriers Male
00:43:34 Neil Bramley Littledown Harriers Male
00:44:31 Chris Sparkes Littledown Harriers Male
00:45:39 Charles Penfold Littledown Harriers Male
00:46:49 Mike Terry Littledown Harriers Male
00:49:08 Alexandra Stevens Littledown Harriers Male
00:56:53 Guy Burdett Littledown Harriers Male
00:57:50 David Stokes Littledown Harriers Male
00:30:23 Jason Christian Lonely Goat RC Male
00:29:15 Matt Bosanquet Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:30:18 Jack Vince Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:42:27 Bill Oakley Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:44:46 David Rustell Lytchett Manor Striders Male
00:38:39 John Scott Mildren Construction Male
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00:57:50 David Stokes Mildren Construction Male
00:44:17 Gail Lydford New Forest Runners Female
00:47:39 Noreen Henderson New Forest Runners Female
00:31:51 Steve Christian New Forest Runners Male
00:31:59 Paul Green New Forest Runners Male
00:36:02 Peter Wilson New Forest Runners Male
00:37:02 Matthew Cafferky New Forest Runners Male
00:41:08 Paul Bailey New Forest Runners Male
00:42:40 Peter Harwood New Forest Runners Male
00:35:16 Kirstin Hay Poole AC Female
00:39:04 Jayne Offer Poole AC Female
00:40:42 Jackie Godden Poole AC Female
00:42:49 Karen Peedell Poole AC Female
00:43:27 Nicola Sawyer Poole AC Female
00:44:32 Clare Julyan Poole AC Female
00:48:26 Kim Hunt Poole AC Female
00:55:34 Trisha Mills Poole AC Female
00:28:51 John Bassinder Poole AC Male
00:30:05 Luke Terry Poole AC Male
00:32:09 Stephen Hogarth Poole AC Male
01:01:24 Andrew Mills Poole AC Male
00:32:21 Kate Wilkinson Poole Runners Female
00:32:28 Lauren Baker-Little Poole Runners Female
00:35:40 Clare Wood Poole Runners Female
00:38:52 Penny Jarvis Poole Runners Female
00:40:10 Helen Guerrier Poole Runners Female
00:43:10 Liny Thorpe Poole Runners Female
00:43:20 Megan Thompson Poole Runners Female
00:43:26 Beverley Brooks Poole Runners Female
00:46:24 Amanda Dennison Poole Runners Female
00:46:51 Angela Holland Poole Runners Female
00:47:11 Emily Window Poole Runners Female
00:53:51 Tierra Lewis Poole Runners Female
00:59:57 Jane Chandler Poole Runners Female
00:27:28 Dion Garner Poole Runners Male
00:28:38 Haydan Clarke Poole Runners Male
00:28:57 Joe Godden Poole Runners Male
00:30:11 Neil Sexton Poole Runners Male
00:30:59 Esref Ozdemir Poole Runners Male
00:31:11 Dan Wakefield Poole Runners Male
00:31:48 Iain Ferguson Poole Runners Male
00:34:55 Martin Horman Poole Runners Male
00:35:56 Graeme Beckett Poole Runners Male
00:36:56 Dale Holland Poole Runners Male
00:40:03 David Heath Poole Runners Male
00:40:26 David Cartwright Poole Runners Male
00:40:58 Chris Cartwright Poole Runners Male
00:42:19 Andy Sorton Poole Runners Male
00:43:08 Andrew Flockhart Poole Runners Male
00:45:21 Gareth Bishop Poole Runners Male
00:48:06 Robert Campbell-Smith Poole Runners Male
00:49:28 Geoff Scott Poole Runners Male
00:40:22 Lorna Haines Purbeck Runners Female
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00:52:14 Zodwa Chasokela Purbeck Runners Female
00:35:38 Samuel Hamerston Purbeck Runners Male
00:37:36 Nigel Haywood Purbeck Runners Male
00:36:08 Francesca Alford Royal Manor Of Portland AC Female
00:34:20 Chris Ellis Royal Manor Of Portland AC Male
00:28:13 Jez Bragg Twemlow Track Club Male
00:47:09 James Davies Verwood Runners Male
00:28:36 Andrew Ridey Veterans AC Male
00:50:46 Liz Dyble Westbourne R C Female
00:31:05 Peter Doughty Westbourne R C Male
00:31:44 Matty Bishop Westbourne R C Male
00:47:48 Neil Dyble Westbourne R C Male
00:48:06 Clive Grewcock Westbourne R C Male
00:36:44 Karen Perrett Weymouth St Pauls Harriers Female
00:34:44 Mark Humphreys Weymouth St Pauls Harriers Male
00:48:14 Wendy Kennedy Wimborne AC Female
00:54:07 Julie Gosling Wimborne AC Female
00:36:01 Neil Hopkinson Wimborne AC Male
00:38:39 John Scott Wimborne AC Male
00:48:38 David Wild Wimborne AC Male
00:35:54 Natalie Koenig-Moody  Zoom Tri Club – Bournemouth Female
00:47:33 Simon Moody Zoom Tri Club – Bournemouth Male
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